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HR 2315
Keep Our PACT Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Apr 12, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Apr 12, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2315 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (65 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Apr 12, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Apr 12, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD May 3, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA May 3, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY May 3, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI May 3, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 7, 2019

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA May 7, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 7, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA May 9, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA May 10, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 20, 2019

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA May 21, 2019

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jun 12, 2019

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 12, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jun 13, 2019

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 2, 2019

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 19, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Sep 6, 2019

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 6, 2019

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 11, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Sep 16, 2019

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Sep 17, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Oct 15, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Oct 15, 2019

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Oct 21, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Nov 14, 2019

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Nov 22, 2019

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Dec 3, 2019

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jan 16, 2020

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Feb 13, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Apr 12, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 1172 Identical bill Apr 11, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

116 HR 1878 Related bill Mar 26, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

116 S 866 Related bill Mar 26, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
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Summary  (as of Apr 12, 2019) 

Keep Our Promise to America's Children and Teachers Act or the Keep Our PACT Act

This bill provides funding for disadvantaged students under the Elementary and Secondary Education Act of 1965

(ESEA) and students with disabilities under the Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA) for FY2020-FY2029.

Specifically, the bill (1) provides funding for grant programs under the ESEA operated by local educational agencies

dealing with the disadvantaged, and (2) reauthorizes the IDEA to assist states and outlying areas in providing special

education and related services to children with disabilities.

Actions Timeline

Apr 12, 2019: Introduced in House
Apr 12, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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